MANX GRAND PRIX

Pos No

N

18

12

13
42
28
22
33
44
21
26
58
52
34
19
49
35
41
43
31
51
57
25
32
56
54
48
37
53
47
45
50
61

O 00 NO UL A WN =
~

W WWWWWWWWNRNNRNNNNNRNNRRRRRPRRPR R R
N OB WOWNPOOOMNDODUNDE WNRPLPOWOWWONOGOGOS™WRNIERO

Sure Manx Grand Prix Lightweight - Race Results

Rider

Mike Browne

lan Lougher

Dan Sayle

Shaun Anderson
Adam McLean
Stuart Hall

Rhys Hardisty
Michal Dokoupil
Paul Cassidy
Michael Rees
Daniel Ingham
Lancelot Unissart
lan Stanford
Tom Snow
Simon Hunt
Owen Monaghan*
Steven Moody
Stephen Tobin*
Adrian Morris
Kelly Carruthers
Will Loder

Andy McAllister
Steven Price
Radley Hughes
Colin Croft
Connor Wade*
David Madsen-Mygdal
Leon Murphy
Chris Moffitt*
Andrew Jones*
Pete Gibson
Richie Welsh*
Shelley Pike
Jamie O'Brien
David Glover
Russell Roebury
Jeffrey Vromant*

26/08/2023 20:28:00

(MOTUL I % 7))

Machine
Yamaha TZ250
Yamaha TZ250
Honda RS250
Kramer Evo2
Yamaha TZ250
Yamaha TZ250
Yamaha T-Bike TZ250
Yamaha TZ250
Yamaha FZR400
Yamaha FZR400
Honda RVF400
Kramer 690
Honda RS250
Honda NSF250 Moto3
Yamaha TZ250
Kawasaki ZXR400
Honda CBR400
Yamaha FZR400
Yamaha TZ250
Kawasaki ZXR400
Yamaha TZ250
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
KTM 690
Kawasaki ZXR400
Honda RVF400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Honda RVF400
Honda RVF400
Yamaha FZR400
Honda RVF400
Yamaha TZ250
Yamaha TZ250
Yamaha FZR400
Yamaha TZ250

Best Lap: Lightweight
Best Lap: Ultra

Total Laps:

Total Mileage:

BREMONT

Sponsor

Laylaw Racing

Laylaw Racing

Baz gas

A.R.D.

Laylaw Racing

Whippet Racing

Willson & Wilding /Kaymac
Cookson Travel

Island Fuels Ltd

CSC Racing

Derek Jones Butchers

Gregory Flynn - Meteor Racing Corp
Mum and Dad

Golden Site Solutions Ltd

Dennis Trollope/Pete Davis Racing
Jim Dalton and RLT Racing

Dilligaf Racing

Sams Bar Kinsale / Donal Og

PVS Van and Car Sales

Stuart Hamilton

CKS Precision

Mac Racing Team Supporters Bike
Bazmoslawns /Margaret Hayes
Natsukashii Racing

Croft Electrical Contractors
MOTOFIX-OTLEY

RJP Racing

Neil Wood, Decorator, Ramsey IOM
M.R22

Cirrus Trading LTD

EdenExpo FlemingFisher RockQil Als
SPARK

Les Cross Racing

DA-GLO Racing

Jeff Smith Classic Racing

MGB Racing

3 Mike Browne 19:21.124 116.980mph
42 Paul Cassidy 21:01.826 107.644mph

Time
39:19.658
39:49.698
40:49.483
41:29.783
41:35.918
41:42.926
41:53.988
20:41.228
21:01.826
21:07.164
21:15.563
21:25.306
21:45.947
21:47.237
21:47.934
21:49.103
21:54.810
21:57.774
22:07.065
22:07.310
22:18.206
22:18.283
22:32.289
22:33.191
22:36.801
22:42.022
22:47.704
22:49.920
22:56.140
22:56.974
22:59.106
23:27.681
23:29.006
23:46.942
23:48.541
24:11.415
24:25.026

Speed (mph)
115.174
113.678
110.905
109.108
105.226
108.535
109.363
109.430
107.644
107.191
106.485
105.678
104.007
103.905
103.849
103.757
103.306
103.074
102.352
102.333
101.500
101.494
100.443
100.376
100.109

99.725
99.311
99.150
98.702
98.642
98.490
96.491
96.400
95.188
95.082
93.583
92.714

Replica
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Finisher
Silver
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
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